
321

$1,474,705.60$1,390,903.70$1,255,199.70

Dozer, LLCTanner Construction
Company, Inc.

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Bridge Replacements on SR 571 between the Louisiana State Line and SR 584 (Bridge Nos. 0.0 and 0.9), known as Federal Aid Project
No. BR-0003-00(003) / 103089301 in Amite County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,335,094.62

6.008.0010.00SY458.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0070010

32,500.0040,000.0034,000.00EA2.000Removal of Bridge202-B0230020

8.004.008.50LF1,102.000Removal of Guard Rail202-B1360030

50.0021.0014.50LF40.000Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above202-B1910040

100.0023.0053.00CY20.000Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B9203-EX0400050

25.0011.0028.00CY255.000Excess Excavation, LVM, AH203-G0020060

3.002.002.50SY533.000Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven209-A0050070

4.504.504.75SY2,667.000Solid Sodding216-A0010080

2.652.652.75SY1,334.000Ditch Liner217-A0010090

20.0020.0020.00KGAL53.000Watering219-A0010100

2,400.002,400.002,500.00ACRE1.000Temporary Grassing226-A0010110

6.005.003.35LF400.000Temporary Silt Fence234-A0010120

14.5013.009.75LF400.000Super Silt Fence234-C0010130

5.504.505.50LF400.000Wattles, 20"237-A0020140

12.0012.0011.50EA400.000Rockbags246-B0010150

60.0061.0043.00CY50.000Granular Material, LVM, Class 6, Group D304-A0080160

435.00435.00210.00TON38.00012.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement403-A0030170

295.00295.00210.00TON61.00019-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement403-A0060180

208.00208.00210.00TON110.0009.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement403-A0150190

10.0017.859.90SY978.000Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths406-D0010200

3.503.504.00GAL86.000Asphalt for Tack Coat407-A0010210

6.003.503.50GAL115.000Asphalt for Prime Coat, Cut-Back MC-70408-A0010220

15.0015.0022.00LF88.000Saw Cut, Full Depth503-C0100230

40.0065.0058.00LF40.00024" Type A Alternate Pipe603-ALT0060240

22.0022.0023.00LF400.000Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1, 'W' Beam606-B0020250

950.00950.001,000.00EA1.000Guard Rail, Cable Anchor, Type 1606-C0030260
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321

$1,474,705.60$1,390,903.70$1,255,199.70

Dozer, LLCTanner Construction
Company, Inc.

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Bridge Replacements on SR 571 between the Louisiana State Line and SR 584 (Bridge Nos. 0.0 and 0.9), known as Federal Aid Project
No. BR-0003-00(003) / 103089301 in Amite County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,335,094.62

2,250.002,250.002,400.00EA8.000Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type I606-D0220270

2,850.002,850.003,000.00EA7.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Non-Flared606-E0070280

22,124.0020,000.004,800.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic618-A0010290

5.005.005.25LF686.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Paint619-A10030300

5.005.005.25LF686.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Paint619-A20030310

50.0050.0052.50EA9.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Marker619-C70010320

9.007.007.25SF238.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010330

9.006.506.75SF262.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010340

3,200.003,200.003,400.00EA5.000Changeable Message Sign619-E30010350

18.0018.0019.00EA36.000Delineators, Guard Rail, White619-F30010360

16.0012.2513.00LF24.000Barricades, Type III, Double Faced619-G40010370

19.0012.0012.50LF48.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40050380

80.0095.00100.00EA16.000Warning Lights, Type "B"619-G70010390

140,000.00130,000.0075,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010400

50.0050.0052.50EA9.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010410

19.0019.0020.00SF24.000Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.080" Thickness630-A0010420

20.0020.0021.00SF36.000Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.125" Thickness630-A0030430

10.0010.0010.50LF132.000Steel U-Section Posts, 3.0 lb/ft630-C0030440

15,400.0030,000.0013,500.00LS1.000Roadway Construction Stakes699-A0010450

8.008.008.50LF250.0004" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-628-H0010460

8.008.008.50LF250.0004" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-628-J0010470

CY80.0003/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base, LVM304-H0010480

85.00114.00100.00CY80.000Size 610 Crushed Stone Base, LVM304-H0020490

CY80.000Size 825B Crushed Stone Base, LVM304-H0030500

LF686.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-624-B0020510

LF686.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-624-D0020520
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321

$1,474,705.60$1,390,903.70$1,255,199.70

Dozer, LLCTanner Construction
Company, Inc.

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Bridge Replacements on SR 571 between the Louisiana State Line and SR 584 (Bridge Nos. 0.0 and 0.9), known as Federal Aid Project
No. BR-0003-00(003) / 103089301 in Amite County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,335,094.62

10.0010.0010.50LF686.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White628-H0010530

10.0010.0010.50LF686.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow628-J0010540

36.5028.0025.00SF8,250.000Permanent Steel Sheet Piling802-A0010550

78.0058.0063.25LF2,060.000HP 14 x 73 Steel Piling803-D0060560

22,500.0010,000.006,800.00EA4.000PDA Test Pile, HP Steel Pile803-I0030570

1,200.00500.00350.00EA4.000Pile Restrike803-J0010580

1,400.001,650.001,335.00CY39.000Bridge Concrete, Class AA804-A0010590

2.001.351.05LBS3,155.000Reinforcement805-A0010600

4,440.005,500.006,200.00EA12.00031' Precast Concrete Slab Units, 3'-6" Interior806-A0020610

4,895.006,200.006,400.00EA12.00031' Precast Concrete Slab Units, 4'-6" Interior806-A0030620

4,545.005,600.005,900.00EA12.00031' Precast Concrete Slab Units, 3'-6" Exterior806-A0070630

5,150.006,000.006,300.00EA12.00031' Precast Barrier Rail Units806-C0020640

6,015.005,300.005,600.00EA4.00026' Precast Concrete Caps, Intermediate Unit806-D0040650

6,015.005,300.005,600.00EA4.00026' Precast Concrete Caps, End Unit with Wall806-E0030660

70.0072.4568.00TON1,021.000Loose Riprap, Size 300815-A0070670

750.00730.00445.00CY23.000Concrete Slope Paving815-D0010680

3.002.052.25SY1,012.000Geotextile under Riprap815-E0010690

1,050.002,400.002,600.00EA8.0009.25' Precast Concrete Wing907-806-PP0010700
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54

$1,910,067.60$1,734,267.00

Key, LLCShavers-Whittle
Construction, LLC

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Bridge Replacements on SR 571 between the Louisiana State Line and SR 584 (Bridge Nos. 0.0 and 0.9), known as Federal Aid Project
No. BR-0003-00(003) / 103089301 in Amite County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,335,094.62

10.0020.00SY458.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0070010

25,000.0017,500.00EA2.000Removal of Bridge202-B0230020

8.008.50LF1,102.000Removal of Guard Rail202-B1360030

50.0010.00LF40.000Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above202-B1910040

115.00110.00CY20.000Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B9203-EX0400050

40.0032.00CY255.000Excess Excavation, LVM, AH203-G0020060

5.503.00SY533.000Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven209-A0050070

4.506.00SY2,667.000Solid Sodding216-A0010080

2.653.00SY1,334.000Ditch Liner217-A0010090

20.0020.00KGAL53.000Watering219-A0010100

2,400.002,750.00ACRE1.000Temporary Grassing226-A0010110

10.007.00LF400.000Temporary Silt Fence234-A0010120

16.5020.00LF400.000Super Silt Fence234-C0010130

4.505.50LF400.000Wattles, 20"237-A0020140

12.0015.00EA400.000Rockbags246-B0010150

110.00110.00CY50.000Granular Material, LVM, Class 6, Group D304-A0080160

435.00450.00TON38.00012.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement403-A0030170

295.00300.00TON61.00019-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement403-A0060180

208.00225.00TON110.0009.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement403-A0150190

10.0016.00SY978.000Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths406-D0010200

3.504.00GAL86.000Asphalt for Tack Coat407-A0010210

10.005.00GAL115.000Asphalt for Prime Coat, Cut-Back MC-70408-A0010220

10.008.00LF88.000Saw Cut, Full Depth503-C0100230

125.0095.00LF40.00024" Type A Alternate Pipe603-ALT0060240

22.0023.00LF400.000Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1, 'W' Beam606-B0020250

950.001,100.00EA1.000Guard Rail, Cable Anchor, Type 1606-C0030260
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54

$1,910,067.60$1,734,267.00

Key, LLCShavers-Whittle
Construction, LLC

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Bridge Replacements on SR 571 between the Louisiana State Line and SR 584 (Bridge Nos. 0.0 and 0.9), known as Federal Aid Project
No. BR-0003-00(003) / 103089301 in Amite County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,335,094.62

2,250.002,400.00EA8.000Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type I606-D0220270

2,850.003,100.00EA7.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Non-Flared606-E0070280

15,500.0030,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic618-A0010290

2.006.00LF686.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Paint619-A10030300

2.006.00LF686.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Paint619-A20030310

100.0020.00EA9.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Marker619-C70010320

7.0010.00SF238.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010330

6.5010.00SF262.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010340

3,200.003,350.00EA5.000Changeable Message Sign619-E30010350

18.0020.00EA36.000Delineators, Guard Rail, White619-F30010360

12.2517.50LF24.000Barricades, Type III, Double Faced619-G40010370

12.0020.00LF48.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40050380

95.0090.00EA16.000Warning Lights, Type "B"619-G70010390

185,000.00170,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010400

100.0012.00EA9.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010410

19.0021.00SF24.000Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.080" Thickness630-A0010420

20.0022.00SF36.000Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.125" Thickness630-A0030430

10.0012.00LF132.000Steel U-Section Posts, 3.0 lb/ft630-C0030440

32,500.0039,500.00LS1.000Roadway Construction Stakes699-A0010450

7.008.50LF250.0004" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-628-H0010460

7.008.50LF250.0004" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-628-J0010470

CY80.0003/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base, LVM304-H0010480

245.00125.00CY80.000Size 610 Crushed Stone Base, LVM304-H0020490

CY80.000Size 825B Crushed Stone Base, LVM304-H0030500

LF686.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-624-B0020510

LF686.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-624-D0020520
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54

$1,910,067.60$1,734,267.00

Key, LLCShavers-Whittle
Construction, LLC

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Bridge Replacements on SR 571 between the Louisiana State Line and SR 584 (Bridge Nos. 0.0 and 0.9), known as Federal Aid Project
No. BR-0003-00(003) / 103089301 in Amite County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,335,094.62

12.0010.50LF686.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White628-H0010530

12.0010.50LF686.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow628-J0010540

38.0021.00SF8,250.000Permanent Steel Sheet Piling802-A0010550

100.0076.00LF2,060.000HP 14 x 73 Steel Piling803-D0060560

7,500.008,000.00EA4.000PDA Test Pile, HP Steel Pile803-I0030570

1,000.002,200.00EA4.000Pile Restrike803-J0010580

2,200.002,400.00CY39.000Bridge Concrete, Class AA804-A0010590

3.304.00LBS3,155.000Reinforcement805-A0010600

9,500.0010,000.00EA12.00031' Precast Concrete Slab Units, 3'-6" Interior806-A0020610

10,500.0010,000.00EA12.00031' Precast Concrete Slab Units, 4'-6" Interior806-A0030620

9,750.0010,000.00EA12.00031' Precast Concrete Slab Units, 3'-6" Exterior806-A0070630

9,500.0010,000.00EA12.00031' Precast Barrier Rail Units806-C0020640

9,000.0010,000.00EA4.00026' Precast Concrete Caps, Intermediate Unit806-D0040650

9,000.0010,000.00EA4.00026' Precast Concrete Caps, End Unit with Wall806-E0030660

110.00110.00TON1,021.000Loose Riprap, Size 300815-A0070670

1,500.00600.00CY23.000Concrete Slope Paving815-D0010680

3.755.00SY1,012.000Geotextile under Riprap815-E0010690

2,500.001,850.00EA8.0009.25' Precast Concrete Wing907-806-PP0010700
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